MARATONINA DI SAN LUIGI

GUIDONIA (RM) 1 Giugno 2025
km 10,000

www.mariomoretti.it

POS POS
POS ME ATLETA CAT CAT SOCIETA TEMPO
1 1 [SCARAMUCCI LUCA SM40 1 |X-SOLID SPORT LAB 0:34:01
2 2 |TANFONI ALESSIO SM 1 |SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:35:14
3 3 |LUCCI VALERIO SM 2 |GO RUNNING 0:35:48
4 4 |BRANDONI GIORDANO SM 3 |ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 0:35:49
5 5 |SVALUTO MOREOLO MATTEO SM 4 [LBM SPORT TEAM 0:36:16
6 6 |PELLEGRINIJACOPO SM35 1 |SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:36:21
7 7 |CONTI EMANUELE SM35 2 |SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:36:40
8 8 |ISACCHI STEFANO SM45 1 |ATLETICA NEPI 0:36:46
9 9 |ERRICO EDER SERGIO SM40 2 |ETRUSCA 0:36:55
10 10 (DI STEFANO DANIELE SM40 3 |ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:37:14
11 11 [ROGHI ANDREA SM35 3 |ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:37:37
12 12 [ZINGARETTI DANIELE SM35 4 |ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:38:04
13 13 [DE STEFANO MICHELE SM40 4 [SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:38:10
14 14 [PROIETTI DANILO SM40 5 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:38:56
15 15 [PERRINO DANIELE SM 5 |ITALIANA RUNNING 0:39:09
16 16 [FELLONI GIANLUCA SM45 2 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:39:14
17 17 |[BONUCCELLI EDOARDO SM 6 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:39:28
18 18 (DI MARZO LUCA SM40 6 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:39:36
19 19 [VENTURA ALESSANDRO SM50 1 [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:40:42
20 20 |MARCHESIANI ADRIANO SM45 3 |SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:40:43
21 21 |CELOZZI MAURIZIO SM50 2 |ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 0:40:44
22 22 |CAPASSO ROCCO SM40 7 |ATLETICA PALOMBARA 0:40:44
23 23 |FAUSTINI GUIDO SM45 4 [RUNCARD 0:40:45
24 24 |WYSS IVAN SM 7 |VILLA DE SANCTIS 0:40:46
25 25 |MIRMINA MAURIZIO SM45 5 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:40:46
26 26 |NOTA FRANCESCO SM40 8 |ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:40:47
27 27 |POLCINO BENEDETTO SM45 6 |TIVOLI MARATHON 0:40:50
28 28 |CARRONE TAMBURRO ANDREA SM55 1 [ITALIANA RUNNING 0:40:52
29 29 |SOARES CARLOS SM50 3 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:41:02
30 30 |DE ANGELIS GIUSEPPE SM40 9 |TIVOLI MARATHON 0:41:03
31 31 |MONTALBANO FRANCESCO SM50 4 (GO RUNNING 0:41:19
32 32 |DENTICO EMILIANO SM55 2 |GSBR 0:41:23
33 33 |FORLENZA SALVATORE SM 8 |ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 0:41:35
34 34 |POLIZZI NICOLA SM 9 |ITALIANA RUNNING 0:41:36
35 35 |LAURI BENEDETTO SM50 5 |TIVOLI MARATHON 0:41:46
36 1 [PATTA PAOLA SF50 1 [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:41:50
37 36 |DE PAOLA FABIO SM50 6 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:42:09
38 37 |PERSI UMBERTO SM40 | 10 [AT RUNNING 0:42:34
39 2 |PERSI ELISA SF40 1 |ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:42:35
40 38 |PAREGIANI GIANLUCA SM50 7 |ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 0:42:35
41 39 |CAPPELLI ANDREA SM55 3 |USROMA 83 0:42:35
42 40 |DONATUCCI ALFREDO SM55 4 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:42:43
43 41 |TROIANI MODESTO SM50 8 |ATLETICA PALOMBARA 0:42:46
44 42 |PANICONI ALESSANDRO SM50 9 |PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 0:42:48
45 43 |ZERBINI STEFANO SM55 5 |VILLA DE SANCTIS 0:42:51
46 3 |SOFIA FEDERICA SF50 2 |ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 0:43:13
a7 44 |DE DOMINICIS LUCA SM55 6 |GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 0:43:15
48 45 |VENTRONE GENNARO SM45 7 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:43:17
49 46 |DE ARCANGELIS EDOARDO SM55 7 |LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM 0:43:22
50 4 |DI BIAGIO DANIELA SF50 3 |GO RUNNING 0:43:24
51 47 |VODOLA MAURIZIO SM45 8 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:43:24
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SCARDALA STEFANO
VALERIANI VITTORIO
RINALDI TUFI FRANCESCO
COLASANTI MARCO
VALERI LUCIANO
LOCALZO MARCO

CONI ERMINIO

DI GIOVANNI VALENTINO
FUBELLI STEFANO
DANUBIO SAVERIO
ORTOLANI FRANCESCO
DI GIORGIO SERGIO
MORICI MARCO
PELLEGRINO MICHELE

DI BLASIO MARCO
PASQUARELLI MAURIZIO
MARTELLA MASSIMO
MATTIANGELI VINCENZO
IORIO STEFANO
PROIETTI LANCIOTTI ROBERTO
VITALI AMLETO
CACCIOPPOLI LUIGI
FUBELLI ANDREA

MEJIA LUCA

PERETTA EMANUELE
IRILLI EMILIANO

PINI GIANCARLO
GIAMBARTOLOMEI GIULIA
SIDDU SIMONE

ZILLI ANTONINO
GRIGORIU CRISTIAN
DALLA VEDOVA DARIO
AVALLONE ALESSANDRO
SASSANO RACHELE
LAZZARO LAURA
MOTOROI NICOLAE
FURCI DOMENICO
NICCOLI MARIO
CARISSIMI ADELMO
BARTOLI ANTONIETTA
MOLINARI DANILO
RANALDI ARMANDO
GRIGNOLI MARCO
CHORODYNSKA DANUTA MALGORZATA
CARUSI FRANCESCO

REA GIAMPIERO
COLASANTI ROBERTO
GIOVAGNOLI VALERIO
DI NUCCI ANTONINO
TOSTO GIUSEPPE
MATTIOLI ANDREA
NICOLAI MATTIA

ATZENI MAURO
D'URBANO VALENTINA
PENNESE CARMELA
CAPPETTA GIUSEPPE
IANNILLI ALESSIO

FORTI GIANLUCA
BENETTI GIANNI
MARCOZZ| ALESSIA

SM40
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM65
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SM55
SM55
SM45
SF45
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SF
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SM50
SM50
SF45
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PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
GSBR

AMATORI TERRALBA

TIVOLI MARATHON
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
IPPOLIFE

ITALIANA RUNNING

TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ITALIANA RUNNING

CAT SPORT ROMA

TIVOLI MARATHON
IPPOLIFE

RUNCARD

GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
RUNNER TRAINER

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
TIVOLI MARATHON

GSBR

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
TIVOLI MARATHON
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

CALCATERRA SPORT
TRIATHLON BASILICATA
ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
LBM SPORT TEAM

ITALIANA RUNNING

GO RUNNING

PODISTICA SETTECAMINI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
TIVOLI MARATHON
ATLETICA PALOMBARA

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
TIVOLI MARATHON
RUNCARD

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA CASALMONASTERO
SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
GO RUNNING

IPPOLIFE

PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

FORTI E VELOCI

IPPOLIFE

CAT SPORT ROMA

CAT SPORT ROMA

0:43:25
0:43:32
0:43:49
0:43:50
0:43:57
0:43:59
0:44:03
0:44:16
0:44:24
0:44:29
0:44:31
0:44:32
0:44:37
0:44:43
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0:45:38
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0:46:15
0:46:19
0:46:19
0:46:20
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0:46:27
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0:46:37
0:46:38
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0:46:46
0:46:50
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0:46:54
0:46:57
0:46:59
0:46:59
0:47:01
0:47:13
0:47:16
0:47:45
0:47:45
0:47:50
0:48:13
0:48:18
0:48:19
0:48:19
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BRANCHESI VALERIO
GUARIGLIA DOMENICO
DI FILIPPO ALESSANDRO
VERRECCHIA EMILIANO
CIGNITTI MASSIMILIANO
MALLIA MARIA LETIZIA
MASTROMATTEI MARIA RITA
BENNATI JLENIA

TESTA LAURA

MELONI LUCIANO
MAGLIONI SIMONE
LOSITO ALESSIO
MOCCIA GIUSEPPE
NOBILI LUCIANO

ONORI ANGELO
MATTEUCCI GIUSEPPE
OLIVA ATTILIO

LOPS KATIUSCIA
BUONFIGLIO GIORGIO
TODERO ANTONIO
LOMARTIRE TONI
ALTOBELLI LUCA
MERLONGHI DIANA
BABALIC ANISOARA
FARINELLI LUCA
COLASANTI ERCOLE
MOTOROI ALINA

BASILE ANTONIO
PROIETTO DANIELE
VIRGULTI ANTONIO
VIGLIOTTA FEDERICO
NICCOLI GABRIELE
BARTUCCA SIMONE
TEDESCO LAURA

PACE DANIELE

LOLLI LUIGI

TARANTINO ALESSANDRO
GIZZI ELEONORA
CUNEO MATTEO
SAVARESE ANDREA
CARISSIMI ANDREA
CAPPELLA EMANUELE

DI MAIO PASQUALE

LA POSTA CARMINE
CAIA ANTONIO
GALLOTTI MICHELE
LOMBARDI ALESSANDRO
VIOTTI ANNARITA
SALATINO MARIA
ROSSETTI ANDREA
RICCIARDI IRENE

PAONE GIANNI
COSTANTINI ADELE
VENTURA GABRIELE
D'ANGELO MASISMILIANO
PIOMBO IRENE

MAFFEI IGNAZIO
MAGRINI STEFANO
GOSTI ALESSANDRO
GIAMBARTOLOMEI PAOLO

SM50
SM60
SM60
SM40
SM50
SF45
SF40
SF35
SF45
SM60
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM60
SM
SM65
SM50
SF45
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM50
SF40
SF50
SM40
SM70
SF50
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM35
SM45
SM35
SF45
SM55
SM65
SM55
SF35
SM40
SM50
SM
SM50
SM55
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM
SF55
SF45
SM40
SF35
SM70
SF45
SM40
SM55
SF
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM55

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CASTELLABATE RUNNERS
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
TIVOLI MARATHON
ITALIANA RUNNING

GO RUNNING

ITALIANA RUNNING

TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON
ITALIANA RUNNING

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
GO RUNNING

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
ATLETICA VITA
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
ITALIANA RUNNING
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
ITALIANA RUNNING
PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE
GO RUNNING

ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
ITALIANA RUNNING
RUNCARD

ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
LBM SPORT TEAM

TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

POL. UNIVERSITA' FORO ITALICO
TIVOLI MARATHON

GO RUNNING

ATLETICA PALOMBARA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ATL. ENERGIA ROMA
ITALIANA RUNNING
RUNNER TRAINER

RUNCARD

TIVOLI MARATHON
PODISTICA SETTECAMINI

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
GO RUNNING

PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
RUNCARD

GO RUNNING

ATLETICA PALOMBARA
IPPOLIFE

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
TIVOLI MARATHON

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
TIVOLI MARATHON
ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
GO RUNNING

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

0:48:24
0:48:25
0:48:25
0:48:26
0:48:28
0:48:28
0:48:29
0:48:40
0:48:43
0:49:02
0:49:03
0:49:10
0:49:15
0:49:16
0:49:18
0:49:25
0:49:29
0:49:38
0:49:51
0:49:51
0:50:06
0:50:20
0:50:36
0:50:43
0:50:44
0:50:49
0:50:54
0:50:56
0:50:57
0:50:57
0:50:59
0:50:59
0:51:01
0:51:01
0:51:02
0:51:05
0:51:10
0:51:15
0:51:18
0:51:23
0:51:24
0:51:34
0:51:36
0:51:41
0:51:51
0:51:52
0:52:03
0:52:09
0:52:19
0:52:23
0:52:26
0:52:32
0:52:32
0:52:37
0:52:49
0:52:52
0:52:54
0:52:56
0:52:59
0:53:00
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PASCUCCI OLINDO

TOTI MANUELA
SOROTOS MICHAIL

DI CAVIO SIMONA

RAPITI DOMENICO
BAGGIO MATTEO

BERTI ROBERTO
SALOMONE SIMONETTA
QUACQUARELLI MIRKO
MORONI ANTONIO
TONDINI ALESSIO

FELLI MASSIMILIANO
MICOZZI ANDREA
MANGIACAPRA DAMIANO
ZUCCOLO MASSIMILIANO
LACROCE EMANUELE
AVARUCCI FRANCO
RAPARELLI VALERIA
CIOTOLI ANDREA

DENNI LUCA

CECCARELLI PAOLO
PICCHI GIORGIA
CAMMILLI GETULIO

ALPI FRANCESCO
MANILE DANIELA
MAGGIORE CARLA

IOLIS ANDREA
PENNACCHIONI ALBERTO
PLEBANI JEAN PIERRE
GIORGIO PAOLO
PRAKTYKA OLESIA
FALLONI MAURIZIO
PIRRO SAVERIO

CONSOLI LuIGI
BUCCARINI CLAUDIA
IBRAKOVIC SENADA
DI'IUSTO LORELLA
RONDONI GIOVANNA
CORTESE ANTONIO
OTTAVIANI CLAUDIO
PELLEGRINI CLAUDIO
FILIPPI FABRIZIO
PEZZOTTA STEFANO
DIANA GIANCARLO
CAPORALI STEFANO

DI BERARDINO ALESSANDRA
BONCOMPAGNI GIOVANNI
DI PAOLA FICARELLA DOMENICO
SABELLI SERENA
ARRESTA LOREDANA
TROMBONI ANTONIO
ARISTEI ROBERTO
PERSEGHIN CHIARA
JANNONE ANGELO
CASAVOLA UMBERTO
PERRONE FRANCO
FACHIN ORLANDO

DI PAOLO MORENO
ANDREANI OLIMPIA
LAZZERINI GAETANO

SM55
SF45
SM45
SF45
SM65
SM
SM70
SF55
SM45
SM45
SM35
SM55
SM
SM40
SM50
SM55
SM55
SF40
SM50
SM45
SM65
SF40
SM75+
SM55
SF45
SF55
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM50
SF
SM60
SM65
SM55
SF40
SF60
SF55
SF50
SM70
SM45
SM70
SM45
SM55
SM70
SM50
SF40
SM50
SM60
SF50
SF45
SM60
SM65
SF55
SM60
SM55
SM65
SM70
SM
SF
SM65

TIVOLI MARATHON

GO RUNNING

ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ITALIANA RUNNING

TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

GO RUNNING

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
GO RUNNING

RUNCARD

TIVOLI MARATHON

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
TIVOLI MARATHON

PODISTI VALMONTONE
LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ITALIANA RUNNING
ITALIANA RUNNING
ITALIANA RUNNING
ATLETICA VITA

US ROMA 83

RUNNING EVOLUTION

LBM SPORT TEAM
ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
GO RUNNING

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RUNCARD

ITALIANA RUNNING

CAT SPORT ROMA
ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ITALIANA RUNNING

TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

TIVOLI MARATHON

BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
ITALIANA RUNNING
ATLETICA VITA

TIVOLI MARATHON

GO RUNNING

GO RUNNING

ITALIANA RUNNING
ITALIANA RUNNING
ITALIANA RUNNING
ITALIANA RUNNING
ITALIANA RUNNING
ITALIANA RUNNING
RUNCARD

FORHANS TEAM

ATLETICA PALOMBARA

LBM SPORT TEAM

ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
GO RUNNING

ITALIANA RUNNING

TIVOLI MARATHON
RUNCARD

ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA

0:53:13
0:53:13
0:53:21
0:53:26
0:53:33
0:54:27
0:54:27
0:54:30
0:54:30
0:54:41
0:54:43
0:54:48
0:54:48
0:55:00
0:55:04
0:55:12
0:55:17
0:55:24
0:55:24
0:55:24
0:55:30
0:55:35
0:55:37
0:55:40
0:56:10
0:56:23
0:56:31
0:56:37
0:56:38
0:56:50
0:57:20
0:57:32
0:57:33
0:57:36
0:57:43
0:57:49
0:57:50
0:57:50
0:57:53
0:57:54
0:57:59
0:58:04
0:58:08
0:58:08
0:58:09
0:58:12
0:58:12
0:58:20
0:58:20
0:58:20
0:58:33
0:58:49
0:59:05
0:59:11
0:59:48
0:59:54
1:00:14
1:00:17
1:00:20
1:01:11




232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

188
45
46
189
190
191
192
47
193
48
194
195
196
197
198
199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207
49
50

208
51
52

209

210
53

211
54

212
55

213
56
57

214

215

216
58

217
59

CIPOLLONI PAOLO
SALVATORI SARA
LORETI ANGELA
SCHIAVELLO GIOVANNI
RONDONI NELLO
FERRANTI MARCELLO
GAMBINO ROSARIO
D'ALESSIO ALESSANDRA
MORESCHINI MAURO
MANCINELLI LAURA

DI GIACOMO PAOLOEMILIO
PIRRONE ALESSANDRO
ANGELI MARIO

SILVA GABRIELE

DA POZZO LUCA
MARINELLI DOMENICO
ESPOSITO SANDRO
GALATIOTO SALVATORE
MINELLA SERGIO
MONTELEONE GUIDO
POSSENTI MARIO
COIRO OSCAR

ROMITTI PAOLO

PICA SEBASTIANO
CATTIVERA PATRIZIA
MALATESTA SOFIA
CIUFFA LUIGI

ROSSI MARIA ANTONIETTA
TAGLIABUE PAOLA
ZHANG JUN

TOSCANI DANIELE
CHECCHI CRISTINA
RINALDI ADRIANO
CUCCI CRISTINA
IANNILLI GIANCARLO
BLESSICH ROBERTA
MINELLA GIACOMO
MAZZETTA ANNA
PERSICHETTI MANUELA
COCCO GIAN RINO

DI SILVESTRO GABRIELE
GIORDANO MIRKO
ANTINARELLI MARZIA
COCCIA GIUSEPPE
DORIGO ILVA

SM55
SF45
SF50

SM60

SM50

SM70

SM60
SF50

SM55
SF55

SM35

SM60

SM75+

SM40

SM45

SM50

SM45

SM60

SM75+

SM45

SM70

SM65

SM65

SM65
SF65

SF

SM70
SF60
SF60

SM

SM40
SF35

SM40
SF40

SM55
SF55

SM35
SF65
SF50

SM70

SM60

SM
SF50

SM70

SF65

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
TIVOLI MARATHON
ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ITALIANA RUNNING

TIVOLI MARATHON

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

RUN & SMILE

LBM SPORT TEAM

TIVOLI MARATHON

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
RUNCARD

ITALIANA RUNNING
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
ITALIANA RUNNING

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
GO RUNNING

CAT SPORT ROMA

GO RUNNING

ATLETICA PALOMBARA
ITALIANA RUNNING
ITALIANA RUNNING
ITALIANA RUNNING
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ITALIANA RUNNING
ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

GO RUNNING

ITALIANA RUNNING
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICATIVOLI

ITALIANA RUNNING

CAT SPORT ROMA

ATLETICA VITA

ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE
TIVOLI MARATHON
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ITALIANA RUNNING

1:01:49
1:01:57
1:02:00
1:02:17
1:02:19
1:02:21
1:02:22
1:02:25
1:02:41
1:02:46
1:04:02
1:04:23
1:04:47
1:04:53
1:04:53
1:05:25
1:05:45
1:06:19
1:06:25
1:06:48
1:07:09
1:.07:11
1:07:12
1:07:12
1:07:48
1:07:52
1:08:24
1:09:04
1:09:42
1:09:43
1:10:04
1:10:05
1:11:36
1:11:38
1:11:40
1:12:18
1:14:29
1:17:33
1:17:58
1:18:25
1:22:40
1:28:51
1:38:46
1:38:48
1:38:48




